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Overview
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Price
22.72 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.84% (0.19)

US7591EP1005
RF

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

18,537 EUR
S&P 500

22.26 USD (500)
23.20 USD (500)
22.61 USD
23.15 USD
22.44 USD
22.53 USD
22.755015 USD
6,551,613
149,083,214.10
51,418
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7591EP1005&ID_NOTATION=10287883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7591EP1005&ID_NOTATION=10287883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7b0ba792dd7abc4b2cd9766bbd6ee0a495f35440c0e84c4a02e6a06d57a73bf&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=822696a87743d77fd&time=1726777636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64fdba9de7788ae201d7a1b0b56ddcce3f5e417ed48ba969b9b47eb2338d09e8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91af4157fff8cf9f3&time=1726777636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b2f55301d593e1fcc17fa842e3833dd1370d7b562ab733c4cd72901a4c8d851&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1115cc7e0f80e9199&time=1726777636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c3515b16599eaae7ad14c0067e0e3235033a2b552a4885e889555125c826ed4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=42c396f3d9e61bceb&time=1726777636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c47932746a49fdd0c922e9fccbef0fd2a17f96b627713e3fa980628b37d9068f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82fa6cad67297d23a&time=1726777636&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 22:00:02

Price
22.72 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.84% (0.19)

ISIN US7591EP1005
Symbol RF
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,5637 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.26 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 23.20 USD (500)
Open 22.61 USD
High 23.15 USD
Low 22.44 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.53 USD
VWAP 22.755015 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,551,613
Trading volume 149,083,214.10
Number of trades 51,418
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.27% +25.45% +13.62%
Perf (abs.) +3.48 +4.57 +2.70
Beta - - -
Volatility 24.73 31.26 33.62
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

17:35

22:02

21:57

22:00

17:25

Price

14.68 EUR

20.60 EUR

20.40 EUR

22.72 USD

20.20 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

149.08

0.00

22.15 USD (7,211,378)
21.99 USD (6,782,875)
20.60 USD (7,292,379)
19.01 USD (8,428,019)

23.47 USD (2024/08/30)

17.42 USD (2024/02/07)

23.47 USD (2024/08/30)

13.72 USD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

2

51,418
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10287883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36748958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28775716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332632
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2022/02/
07

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

16:22

17:25

20:41

08:10

08:08

24.27 USD

20.20 EUR

20.60 EUR

20.00 EUR

20.20 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20877391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10300949

REGIONS FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

A REGIONS

Contact Details
REGIONS FINANCIAL CORP.

1900 Fifth Avenue North - 35203
Birmingham

Telefon: +1-800-734-4667
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alison Rand

J. Hill

James
Prokopanko

Joia Johnson

José Suquet

Lee Styslinger

Mark
Crosswhite

Noopur Davis

Ruth Marshall

Timothy Vines

William
Rhodes
Zhanna
Golodryga
John M.
Turner, Jr.

David J. Turner

David R.
Keenan

Kate R.
Danella

Ronald G.
Smith

Scott M. Peters

William D.
Ritter

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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